KARCHER

KM 90/60RP

A compact ride-on sweeper for medium to large area cleaning, with Honda petrol power for

convenient, economical outdoor use.

1 Robust, compact design with pick-up area

Built to last, highly reliable.
Safety and manoeuvrability

2 EASY-Operation concept

Logical and clear.

All controls are clearly arranged and easy to access.
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EASY-Operation

3 Large filter area with automatic filter cleaning system

The filter is automatically cleaned when the machine is switched off -
for continuous low-dust sweeping for long periods of uninterrupted
use.

Filter cleaning can also take place manually.

4 Optimal convenience of use

Ergonomic workplace with individually adjustable driver's seat.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.

KM 90/60RP

KARCHER
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Compact and extremely manoeuvrable
Ergonomic operating concept
Floating main roller brush

Technical data
Order Number

EAN code

Drive

Drive - power

Max. area performance
Working width

Working width with 1 side brush
Working width with 2 side brushes

Waste container

Hill climbing ability
Operating speed

Filter area

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

kw
m?/h
mm
mm
mm

km/h

kg
mm

1.047-204.0
4039784468535
4-stroke petrol engine / Honda
48

7200

615

900

1150

60

18

8

4

220

1635 x 980 x 1260

Equipment

Round polyester filter
Manual filter cleaning system
Automatic filter cleaning
Traction drive

Floating main roller brush
Adjustable suction power
Bulk waste flap

Overthrow sweeping principle
Travel drive - forward

Travel drive, reverse
Vacuum

B Included in delivery.

| | Outdoor applications

[ | Operating hour meter

| | Sweep function (can be switched off)
hydrostatic Pneumatic wheels

Side brush pneumatically controlled
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