



# KM 90/60 R P

A compact ride-on sweeper for medium to large area cleaning, with Honda petrol power for convenient, economical outdoor use.



#### 1 Robust, compact design with pick-up area

- Built to last, highly reliable.
- Safety and manoeuvrability

#### 2 EASY-Operation concept

- Logical and clear.
- All controls are clearly arranged and easy to access.

### 3 Large filter area with automatic filter cleaning system

- The filter is automatically cleaned when the machine is switched off for continuous low-dust sweeping for long periods of uninterrupted use.
- Filter cleaning can also take place manually.

#### 4 Optimal convenience of use

Ergonomic workplace with individually adjustable driver's seat.

# **TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.**

## KARCHER



### KM 90/60 R P

- Compact and extremely manoeuvrable
- Ergonomic operating concept
  Floating main roller brush

Technical data		
Order Number		1.047-204.0
EAN code		4039784468535
Drive		4-stroke petrol engine / Honda
Drive - power	kW	4,8
Max. area performance	m²/h	7200
Working width	mm	615
Working width with 1 side brush	mm	900
Working width with 2 side brushes	mm	1150
Waste container	I	60
Hill climbing ability	%	18
Operating speed	km/h	8
Filter area	m²	4
Weight	kg	220
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	1635 × 980 × 1260

Equipment			
Round polyester filter		Outdoor applications	
Manual filter cleaning system		Operating hour meter	
Automatic filter cleaning	•	Sweep function (can be switched off)	
Traction drive	hydrostatic	Pneumatic wheels	
Floating main roller brush		Side brush pneumatically controlled	
Adjustable suction power			
Bulk waste flap	•		
Overthrow sweeping principle			
Travel drive - forward	•		
Travel drive, reverse			
Vacuum			
Included in delivery.			